Bus

. Bus 214 Montmirail - Le Mans Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Mairie — Gare routiére Mairie — Gare routiére
22 stops Monday 09:00
Open route schedule

Tuesday 09:00
Mairie

Wednesday 09:00
IME Epione

Thursday 09:00
Avenue de Verdun

Friday 09:00
Rue du Petit Train
Camping Saturday -
Gare Sunday -
La Folie

Route info
Libération Direction: Mairie
Lavoir Stops: 22

Trip Duration: 1 hour 10 min
Gare
Cimetiére \
Gare : ‘ La f?flllé-h'”d'd

’ /

Californie
C.F.A. Z

Lycée Sud - Héléne Boucher

Funay

Sécurité Sociale (

St Exupéry Az

@ OpenStreetMap contributars
Flore

B 514 — Montmirail - Le Mans BusMaps
Comtes du Maine

Préfecture


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-214-991798478-3174866142
https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-214-991798478-3174866142
https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-214-991798478-3174866142

Gare routiére



Direction

Lycée sud pole A — Le Poisson d'Or

15 stops

Open route schedule

Lycée sud pole A
Californie

route de Saint Hubert
Pharmacie

Gare

Lavoir

Honoré Broutelle
La Folie

Gare

Camping

Rue du Petit Train
Avenue de Verdun
IME Epione

La Paillasse

Le Poisson d'Or

Route schedule
Lycée sud pole A — Le Poisson d'Or

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Lycée sud pdle A
Stops: 15

Trip Duration: 1 hour 1 min

17:51

17:51

12:49

17:51

17:51


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-214-991798478-3174866142

Direction Route schedule

Eglise — Gares Eglise — Gares
22 stops Monday 06:20
Open route schedule

Tuesday 06:20
Eglise

Wednesday 06:20
Ecole

Thursday 06:20
Salle polyvalente

Friday 06:20
Place Charles De Gaulle
IME Epione Saturday -
Avenue de Verdun Sunday -
Rue du Petit Train

Route info
Camping Direction: Eglise

Stops: 22

Gare
Trip Duration: 1 hour 17 min
La belle Inutile
Cimetiére
Gare
Californie
C.F.A.
Lycée Sud - Héléne Boucher
Funay
Sécurité Sociale
St Exupéry
Flore
Comtes du Maine

Préfecture

Gares


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-214-991798478-3174866142

Direction

Ancienne Gare — Lycée Sud

16 stops

Open route schedule

Ancienne Gare
Mairie

IME Epione
Avenue de Verdun
Rue du Petit Train
Camping

Gare

La Folie

Libération

Lavoir

Gare

Cimetiére

Gare

Bollée (boulevard Cugnot)
Funay

Lycée Sud

Route schedule
Ancienne Gare — Lycée Sud

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Ancienne Gare
Stops: 16

Trip Duration: 1 hour 4 min

06:30

06:30

06:30

06:30

06:30


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-214-991798478-3174866142

Direction Route schedule

Tad — Place Charles De Gaulle Tad — Place Charles De Gaulle
5 stops Monday 06:05-13:20
Open route schedule
Tuesday 06:05-13:20
Tad
Wednesday 06:05-13:20
Tad
Thursday 06:05-13:20
Eglise
] Friday 06:05-13:20
Ecole
Place Charles De Gaulle Saturday 07:45
Sunday 07:45
Route info

Direction: Tad
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 0 hour 20 min


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-214-991798478-3174866142

Direction

Gare routiére — Eglise

25 stops

Open route schedule

Gare routiére
Mairie

Erpell

Flore

St Exupéry
Sécurité Sociale
Funay

Lycée sud pole A
Californie

route de Saint Hubert
Pharmacie

Gare

Lavoir

Honoré Broutelle
La Folie

Gare

Camping

Rue du Petit Train
Avenue de Verdun
IME Epione

Mairie

Place Charles De Gaulle

Salle polyvalente
Ecole

Eglise

Route schedule
Gare routiére — Eglise

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Gare routiére
Stops: 25

Trip Duration: 1 hour 33 min

12:10-18:10

12:10-18:10

12:10-18:10

12:10-18:10

12:10-18:10

12:10


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-214-991798478-3174866142




Direction
Mairie — Gares

20 stops

Open route schedule

Mairie

La Paillasse

Le Poisson d'Or

Camping

Gare

La Folie

Libération

Lavoir

Gare

Cimetiére

Californie

C.F.A.

Lycée Sud - Héléne Boucher

Funay

Sécurité Sociale

St Exupéry

Flore

Comtes du Maine

Préfecture

Gares

Route schedule
Mairie — Gares

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Mairie
Stops: 20

Trip Duration: 1 hour 5 min

06:28

06:28

06:28

06:28

06:28


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-214-991798478-3174866142

Direction

Gare routiére — Eglise

22 stops

Open route schedule

Gare routiére
Mairie

Erpell

Flore

St Exupéry
Sécurité Sociale
Funay

Lycée sud pole A
Californie

route de Saint Hubert
Pharmacie

La belle Inutile
Gare

Camping

Rue du Petit Train
Avenue de Verdun
IME Epione

Mairie

Place Charles De Gaulle

Salle polyvalente
Ecole

Eglise

Route schedule
Gare routiére — Eglise

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Gare routiére
Stops: 22

Trip Duration: 1 hour 43 min

17:15

17:15

17:15

17:15


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-214-991798478-3174866142

Direction Route schedule

IME Epione — Ancienne Gare IME Epione — Ancienne Gare
3 stops Monday 18:54-19:35
Open route schedule
Tuesday 18:54-19:35
IME Epione
Wednesday 19:35
Mairie
Thursday 18:54-19:35
Ancienne Gare
Friday 18:54-19:35
Saturday -
Sunday -
Route info

Direction: IME Epione
Stops: 3

Trip Duration: 0 hour 13 min


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-214-991798478-3174866142

Direction

Eglise — Gare routiére

26 stops

Open route schedule
Eglise

Ecole

Salle polyvalente
Place Charles De Gaulle
Mairie

IME Epione

Avenue de Verdun
Rue du Petit Train
Camping

Gare

La Folie

Libération

Lavoir

Gare

Cimetiére

Gare

Californie

C.F.A.

Lycée Sud - Héléne Boucher
Funay

Sécurité Sociale

St Exupéry

Flore

Comtes du Maine

Préfecture

Route schedule
Eglise — Gare routiére

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Eglise
Stops: 26

Trip Duration: 1 hour 39 min

07:00-13:45

07:05-13:45

07:05-13:45

07:05-13:45

07:05-13:45

08:00

08:00


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-214-991798478-3174866142

Gare routiére



Direction
Place Charles De Gaulle — Tad

5 stops

Open route schedule

Place Charles De Gaulle
Ecole

Eglise

Tad

Tad

Route schedule
Place Charles De Gaulle — Tad

Monday 13:30-19:49
Tuesday 13:30-19:49
Wednesday 13:30-19:49
Thursday 13:30-19:49
Friday 13:30-19:49
Saturday 13:40
Sunday -
Route info

Direction: Place Charles De Gaulle
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 0 hour 20 min

214 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Le Mans

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-214-991798478-3174866142

